
Event 29
9 DEC 2006

Women’s 4 x 50m Medley Relay
4 x 50m 4-Nages Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  1:47.44 Netherlands Trieste (ITA) 10 DEC 2005NED
ER  1:47.44 Netherlands Trieste (ITA) 10 DEC 2005NED
CR  1:47.44 Netherlands Trieste (ITA) 10 DEC 2005NED

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 50m

Great Britain GBR  1:50.131. Q2 6
SIMMONDS Elizabeth 91  0.64    28.47    28.47
HAYWOOD Kate 87  0.21    30.48    58.95
BRETT Rosalind 79  0.27    26.58  1:25.53
HALSALL Francesca 90  0.47    24.60  1:50.13

Germany GER  1:50.212.     0.08Q1 6
PIETSCH Janine 82  0.72    27.94    27.94
SCHAEFER Janne 81  0.36    30.61    58.55
MEHLHORN Annika 83  0.35    27.11  1:25.66
FREITAG Meike 79  0.16    24.55  1:50.21

Sweden SWE  1:50.212.     0.08Q2 7
KURAS Magdalena 88  0.67    28.62    28.62
EJDERVIK Rebecca 87  0.17    31.09    59.71
ALSHAMMAR Therese 77  0.15    25.66  1:25.37
HEDENSKOG Claire 80  0.31    24.84  1:50.21

Belarus BLR  1:51.324.     1.19Q2 3
BAS Alexandra 85  0.63    28.65    28.65
KAPISHINA Ina 84  0.31    31.25    59.90
HERASIMENIA Aleksandra 85  0.43    26.32  1:26.22
KHAKHLOVA Svitlana 84  0.48    25.10  1:51.32

Finland FIN  1:51.415.     1.28Q1 3
KOIVISTO Anu 80  0.66    28.69    28.69
LEHTONEN Katja 88  0.07    31.03    59.72
LAIHORINNE Linda 84  0.15    27.41  1:27.13
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 84  0.34    24.28  1:51.41

Russia RUS  1:51.676.     1.54Q1 4
OLKHOVIKOVA Tatiana 88  0.68    28.51    28.51
BOGOMAZOVA Elena 82  0.11    30.67    59.18
BESPALOVA Irina 81  0.20    26.86  1:26.04
BELYAKINA Daria 86  0.13    25.63  1:51.67

Ukraine UKR  1:52.287.     2.15Q1 2
ZUBKOVA Kateryna 88  0.72    27.68    27.68
PIDLISNA Yuliya 87  0.43    32.42  1:00.10
KHUDYAKOVA Nataliya 85  0.39    27.28  1:27.38
SERIKOVA Oxana 85  0.38    24.90  1:52.28

France FRA  1:52.918.     2.78Q2 5
BARON Esther 87  0.76    28.98    28.98
LE PARANTHOEN Anne Sophie 77  0.27    31.74  1:00.72
METELLA Malia 82  0.21    27.13  1:27.85
LORGERIL SHCHERBA Hanna 82  0.06    25.06  1:52.91

Norway NOR  1:53.439.     3.302 4
STIBERG Katharina 88  0.66    29.46    29.46
GULBRANDSEN Anne Mari 84  0.20    31.32  1:00.78
SNILDAL Ingvild 88  0.42    28.08  1:28.86
BREKKE Henriette 88  0.01    24.57  1:53.43

Estonia EST  1:54.3110.     4.182 2
PARTYKA Elina 83  0.81    30.34    30.34
HISSAMUTDINOVA Natalia 83  0.28    31.73  1:02.07
ALJAND Triin 85  0.33    26.57  1:28.64
SAARNAK Annika 88  0.10    25.67  1:54.31
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Turkey TUR  1:57.7911.     7.661 5
ERKE Sadan Derya 83  0.66    30.10    30.10
GUNAYDIN Buse 89  0.69    33.65  1:03.75
ROSENBERGER Iris 85  0.27    27.87  1:31.62
PAPILA Gizem 85  0.70    26.17  1:57.79
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